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EU Ref Vote 2016 Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Remain | Leave | 219" | con [Lab | M | ukiP | Male | Femate [ 18.24| 2549 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | ReStOf | Midlands T |y o | scotiana
vote Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample 1668 656 | 712 | 267 [470]390]| 100 | 160|807 | 861 | 193] 712|412 |350| 951 | 717 | 200 554 359 402 153
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The burkais aloose item of clothing worn by
women in some Islamic traditions for the purpose
of hiding a female's body and face when out in
public. Some countries, such as France, have
banned people from wearing the burka in public. To
what extent would you support or oppose a law
that bans people from wearing the burka in the UK?
Strongly support 39 36 17 57 30 |42 25 26 71 | 38 34 | 17 28 43 53| 32 41 | 30 38 37 40 23
Tend to support 21 21 23 21 19 24 23 16 13| 20 22 17 18 25 25| 22 20 21 21 17 23 29
TOTAL SUPPORT 60 57 40 78 49 66 48 42 84 58 56 34 46 68 78 54 61 51 59 54 63 52
Neither support nor oppose 15 13 13 11 20 14 11 24 7 13 14 100 17 12 9 12 15 16 12 15 12 14
Tend to oppose 13 11 19 5 7 11 15 14 5 11 11 15 14 8 6 ’ 12 10 14 12 13 5 15
Strongly oppose 10 14 24 4 16 6 22 16 2 | 13 14 25 16 10 6 | 17 9 14 14 10 16 11
TOTAL OPPOSE 23 25 43 9 23 17 37 30 7 24 25 40 30 18 12 29 19 28 26 23 21 26
Don’t know 3 5 4 3 8 3 4 3 2 4 5 16 6 0 1 4 5 4 3 6 4 8
A Burkini is a type of swimsuit that is sometimes
worn by women in some Islamic traditions for the
purpose of hiding a female's body and face when
swimming in public. Some countries, such as
France, have banned people from wearing the
burkini in public. To what extent would you support
or oppose alaw that bans people from wearing the
burkini in public in the UK?
Strongly support 29 14 46 24 |33 22 18 59 | 30 29 | 1 24 36 43| 26 34 | 25 30 31 33 18
Tend to support 17 16 18 19 22 15 13 13 | 16 18 15 15 21 20| 17 17 16 17 14 18 26
TOTAL SUPPORT 46 30 64 43 55 37 31 72 46 47 26 39 57 63 43 51 41 47 45 51 44
Neither support nor oppose 18 17 16 24 20 14 24 13| 19 17 100 20 19 17| 16 20 19 16 17 20 19
Tend to oppose 11 18 7 5 11 17 15 4 11 11 13 14 8 7 13 8 14 12 13 7 10
Strongly oppose 19 31 8 19 11 28 24 7 19 19 3 22 14 10| 23 14 20 20 18 18 18
TOTAL OPPOSE 30 49 15 24 22 45 39 11 30 30 48 36 22 17 36 22 34 32 31 25 28
Don’t know 6 4 4 9 4 4 6 4 5 6 16 6 1 4 5 7 6 5 7 4 9
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